
Intrec Management Pty Limited
73 Reserve Rd, 

Artarmon  NSW  2064
Phone: 02 9966 0688

Fax: 02 9966 0655
ABN: 23 073 821 217

ISSUE DATE: 26/06/19

Project Name: UNSW ANFF J12 & K15 Lab Up-grade
 Address: Gate 14 barker Street Kensington 

Item 
No. Service Isolations Description of works Trade/Service Stakeholder restricted 

access, 5.30am-2.00pm

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
7.00
8.00

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
7.00
8.00

1.00 UMECH
2.00 Mirkom
3.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
7.00
8.00

1.00 UMECH
2.00 Mirkom
3.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
7.00
8.00

1.00 UMECH
2.00 Mirkom
3.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
7.00
8.00

1.00 UMECH
2.00 Mirkom
3.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
7.00
8.00

1.00 UMECH
2.00 Mirkom
3.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
7.00
8.00

1.00 UMECH
2.00 Mirkom
3.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
7.00
8.00

1.00 UMECH
2.00 Mirkom
3.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
7.00
8.00

1.00 UMECH
2.00 Mirkom
3.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
7.00
8.00

1.00 UMECH
2.00 Mirkom

No Service Isolations 
Scheduled

NA

NA

No Service Isolations 
Scheduled

No Service Isolations 
Scheduled

No Service Isolations 
Scheduled

No Service Isolations 
Scheduled

No Service Isolations 
Scheduled

No Service Isolations 
Scheduled

Site Manager - Adrian Ryder
0414 685 952

UPPER WEST GREY LAB

No Works scheduled 

YES

Rough in services . No Dirty works.

Remove flooring tiles, install pipe work mounts for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & 
Vacuum

Rough in Electrical cable from the electrical Distribution Board. (Isolation date to be confirmed) 

Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm 

Monday 01/07/2019

Tuesday 02/07/2019

No Works scheduled 

Thursday 10/07/2019

Friday 11/07/2019

Wednesday 03/07/2019

Thursday 04/07/2019

Friday 05/07/2019

Saturday 06/07/2019
Rough in services . No Dirty works.

Remove flooring tiles, install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum

Rough in Electrical cable from the electrical Distribution Board. (Isolation date to be confirmed) 

Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm 

No Service Isolations 
Scheduled

NA

NA

YES

YES

Monday 07/07/2019

Tuesday 08/07/2019

Wednesday 09/07/2019

Rough in services . No Dirty works.

Remove flooring tiles, install pipe work mounts for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & 
Vacuum

Rough in Electrical cable from the electrical Distribution Board. (Isolation date to be confirmed) 

Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm 

Rough in services . No Dirty works.

Remove flooring tiles, install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum

Rough in Electrical cable from the electrical Distribution Board. (Isolation date to be confirmed) 

Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm 

YES

YES

YES

YES

Rough In services. No Dirty works.

Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum

Mount Cooling water Panels in side the Black space.

Rough in Data 

Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm

Rough In services . No Dirty works.

Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum

Mount Cooling water Panels in side the Black space.

Rough in Data 

Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm 

Rough In services. No Dirty works.

I t ll i  k f   i  C li  t  GEX (G l E h t)  & V

YES

Rough In services. No Dirty works.

Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum

Mount Cooling water Panels in side the Black space.

Rough in Data 

Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm 

Rough In services. No Dirty works.

Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum

Mount Cooling water Panels in side the Black space.

Rough in Data 

Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm 
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Intrec Management Pty Limited
73 Reserve Rd, 

Artarmon  NSW  2064
Phone: 02 9966 0688

Fax: 02 9966 0655
ABN: 23 073 821 217

ISSUE DATE: 26/06/19

Project Name: UNSW ANFF J12 & K15 Lab Up-grade
 Address: Gate 14 barker Street Kensington 

Item 
No. Service Isolations Description of works Trade/Service Stakeholder restricted 

access, 5.30am-2.00pm

Site Manager - Adrian Ryder
0414 685 952

UPPER WEST GREY LAB
3.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
7.00
8.00
9.00

1.00 UMECH
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
7.00
8.00

1.00 UMECH
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
7.00
8.00

1.00 UMECH
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
7.00
8.00

1.00 UMECH
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
7.00
8.00

1.00 UMECH
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
7.00
8.00

1.00 UMECH
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
7.00
8.00
9.00

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
7.00
8.00

NA

No Service Isolations 
Scheduled

No Service Isolations 
Scheduled

No Service Isolations 
Scheduled

No Service Isolations 
Scheduled

No Service Isolations 
Scheduled

No Service Isolations 
Scheduled

Saturday 12/07/2019

No Service Isolations 
Scheduled

YES

Monday 14/07/2019

YES

     

Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum

Mount Cooling water Panels in side the Black space.

Rough in Data 

Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm 

Rough In services. No Dirty works.

Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum

Mount Cooling water Panels in side the Black space.

Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm 

Friday 18/07/2019

YES

Rough In services.No Dirty works.

Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum

Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm 

Rough In services. No Dirty works.

Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum

Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm 

Rough In services. No Dirty works.

Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum

Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm 

YES

YES

Tuesday 15/07/2019

Rough In services. No Dirty works.

Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum

Mount Cooling water Panels in side the Black space.

Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm 

Rough In services. No Dirty works.

Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum

Mount Cooling water Panels in side the Black space.

Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm 

Wednesday 16/07/2019

YES

Thursday 17/07/2019

YES

No Works scheduled 

Saturday 19/07/2019

NA
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