



ISSUE DATE: 26/06/19

Project Name:UNSW ANFF J12 & K15 Lab Up-gradeSite Manager - Adrian RyderAddress:Gate 14 barker Street Kensington0414 685 952

UPPER WEST GREY LAB

ltem	Sarvice Inclations	Description of works	Trado/Sorvico	Stakeholder restricted
No.	Service Isolations	Description of works Monday 01/07/2019	Trade/Service	access, 5.30am-2.00pm
1.00		monday chorizoro		
2.00 3.00				
4.00	NA	No Works scheduled		NA
5.00 6.00	IN/A	No Works scrieduled		INA
7.00				
8.00		Tuesday 02/07/2019		
1.00		Tuesday 02/01/2013		
2.00 3.00				
4.00	NA	No Works scheduled		NA
5.00 6.00		The Works sollsdaled		1
7.00				
8.00		Wednesday 03/07/2019		
1.00		Rough in services . No Dirty works.	UMECH	
2.00 3.00		Remove flooring tiles, install pipe work mounts for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), &	Mirkom	
4.00	No Service Isolations	Vacuum		YES
5.00 6.00	Scheduled	Rough in Electrical cable from the electrical Distribution Board. (Isolation date to be confirmed)		
7.00		Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm		
8.00		Thursday 04/07/2019		
1.00 2.00		Rough in services . No Dirty works.	UMECH Mirkom	
3.00		Remove flooring tiles, install pipe work mounts for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), &	Will KOITI	
4.00 5.00	No Service Isolations Scheduled	Vacuum		YES
6.00	353ddiod	Rough in Electrical cable from the electrical Distribution Board. (Isolation date to be confirmed)		
7.00 8.00		Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm		
		Friday 05/07/2019		
1.00 2.00		Rough in services . No Dirty works.	UMECH Mirkom	
3.00		Remove flooring tiles, install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum		
4.00 5.00	No Service Isolations Scheduled	Rough in Electrical cable from the electrical Distribution Board. (Isolation date to be confirmed)		YES
6.00		Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm		
7.00 8.00				
4.00		Saturday 06/07/2019 Rough in services . No Dirty works.	UMECH	
1.00 2.00			Mirkom	
3.00 4.00	No Service Isolations	Remove flooring tiles, install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum		
5.00	Scheduled	Rough in Electrical cable from the electrical Distribution Board. (Isolation date to be confirmed)		YES
6.00 7.00		Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm		
8.00				
1.00	T	Monday 07/07/2019 Rough In services. No Dirty works.	UMECH	
2.00		Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum	Mirkom	
3.00 4.00	No Service Isolations			VEC
5.00	Scheduled	Mount Cooling water Panels in side the Black space.		YES
6.00 7.00		Rough in Data		
8.00		Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm Tuesday 08/07/2019		
1.00		Rough In services . No Dirty works.	UMECH	
2.00 3.00		Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum	Mirkom	
4.00	No Service Isolations	Mount Cooling water Panels in side the Black space.		YES
5.00 6.00	Scheduled			· <u>-</u> -
7.00		Rough in Data		
8.00		Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm Wednesday 09/07/2019		
1.00		Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm Wednesday 09/07/2019 Rough In services. No Dirty works.	UMECH	
8.00		Wednesday 09/07/2019	UMECH Mirkom	
1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00	No Service Isolations	Rough In services. No Dirty works.		YES
1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00	No Service Isolations Scheduled	Wednesday 09/07/2019 Rough In services. No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum Mount Cooling water Panels in side the Black space.		YES
1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00		Rough In services. No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum Mount Cooling water Panels in side the Black space. Rough in Data		YES
1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00		Wednesday 09/07/2019 Rough In services. No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum Mount Cooling water Panels in side the Black space. Rough in Data Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm Thursday 10/07/2019	Mirkom	YES
1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00		Wednesday 09/07/2019 Rough In services. No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum Mount Cooling water Panels in side the Black space. Rough in Data Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm	Mirkom	YES
1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 1.00 2.00 3.00	Scheduled	Wednesday 09/07/2019 Rough In services. No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum Mount Cooling water Panels in side the Black space. Rough in Data Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm Thursday 10/07/2019	Mirkom	YES
1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00		Rough In services. No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum Mount Cooling water Panels in side the Black space. Rough in Data Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm Thursday 10/07/2019 Rough In services. No Dirty works.	Mirkom	YES
1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00	Scheduled No Service Isolations	Wednesday 09/07/2019 Rough In services. No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum Mount Cooling water Panels in side the Black space. Rough in Data Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm Thursday 10/07/2019 Rough In services. No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum	Mirkom	
1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00	Scheduled No Service Isolations	Rough In services. No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum Mount Cooling water Panels in side the Black space. Rough in Data Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm Thursday 10/07/2019 Rough In services. No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum Mount Cooling water Panels in side the Black space. Rough in Data Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm	Mirkom	
1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00	Scheduled No Service Isolations	Rough In services. No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum Mount Cooling water Panels in side the Black space. Rough in Data Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm Thursday 10/07/2019 Rough In services. No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum Mount Cooling water Panels in side the Black space. Rough in Data Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm Friday 11/07/2019	Mirkom UMECH Mirkom	
1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00	Scheduled No Service Isolations	Rough In services. No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum Mount Cooling water Panels in side the Black space. Rough in Data Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm Thursday 10/07/2019 Rough In services. No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum Mount Cooling water Panels in side the Black space. Rough in Data Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm	Mirkom	





ISSUE DATE: 26/06/19

Project Name:	UNSW ANFF J12 & K15 Lab Up-grade	Site Manager - Adrian Ryder
Address:	Gate 14 barker Street Kensington	0414 685 952

UPPER WEST GREY LAB

		UPPER WEST GRET LAB		
Item No.	Service Isolations	Description of works	Trade/Service	Stakeholder restricted access, 5.30am-2.00pm
3.00		Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum		,
4.00 5.00	No Service Isolations	Mount Cooling water Panels in side the Black space.		YES
6.00	Scheduled	Rough in Data		
7.00 8.00	-			
9.00		Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm		
1.00	I	Saturday 12/07/2019 Rough In services. No Dirty works.	UMECH	
2.00			OWEGIT	
3.00	No Comico lo detiono	Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum		
4.00 5.00	No Service Isolations Scheduled	Mount Cooling water Panels in side the Black space.		YES
6.00		Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm		
7.00 8.00	-			
		Monday 14/07/2019		
2.00	-	Rough In services. No Dirty works.	UMECH	
3.00		Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum		
4.00 5.00	No Service Isolations Scheduled	Mount Cooling water Panels in side the Black space.		YES
6.00	Scheduled	Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm		
7.00]	Tremstate nooning ties before 2.00pm		
8.00		Tuesday 15/07/2019		
1.00		Rough In services. No Dirty works.	UMECH	
3.00	-	Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum		
4.00	No Service Isolations			YES
5.00 6.00	Scheduled	Mount Cooling water Panels in side the Black space.		120
7.00	1	Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm		
8.00	1	111 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
1.00		Wednesday 16/07/2019 Rough In services.No Dirty works.	UMECH	
2.00		Rough In services.No Dirty works.	UMECH	
2.00 3.00	No Service Isolations	Rough In services.No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum	UMECH	
2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00	No Service Isolations Scheduled	Rough In services.No Dirty works.	UMECH	YES
2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00		Rough In services.No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum	UMECH	YES
2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00		Rough In services.No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm	UMECH	YES
2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00		Rough In services.No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm Thursday 17/07/2019		YES
2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00		Rough In services.No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm Thursday 17/07/2019 Rough In services. No Dirty works.	UMECH	YES
2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 1.00 2.00 3.00	Scheduled	Rough In services.No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm Thursday 17/07/2019		YES
2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 1.00 2.00		Rough In services.No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm Thursday 17/07/2019 Rough In services. No Dirty works.		YES
2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00	Scheduled No Service Isolations	Rough In services.No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm Thursday 17/07/2019 Rough In services. No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum		
2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00	Scheduled No Service Isolations	Rough In services.No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm Thursday 17/07/2019 Rough In services. No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum		
2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00	Scheduled No Service Isolations	Rough In services.No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm Thursday 17/07/2019 Rough In services. No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm Friday 18/07/2019	UMECH	
2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00	Scheduled No Service Isolations	Rough In services.No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm Thursday 17/07/2019 Rough In services. No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm		
2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00	Scheduled No Service Isolations	Rough In services.No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm Thursday 17/07/2019 Rough In services. No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm Friday 18/07/2019	UMECH	
2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00	Scheduled No Service Isolations	Rough In services.No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm Thursday 17/07/2019 Rough In services. No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm Friday 18/07/2019 Rough In services. No Dirty works.	UMECH	YES
2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 1.00 2.00 3.00	No Service Isolations Scheduled	Rough In services.No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm Thursday 17/07/2019 Rough In services. No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm Friday 18/07/2019 Rough In services. No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum	UMECH	
2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 6.00 7.00 6.00 7.00 6.00 7.00	No Service Isolations Scheduled No Service Isolations	Rough In services.No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm Thursday 17/07/2019 Rough In services. No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm Friday 18/07/2019 Rough In services. No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum	UMECH	YES
2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 7.00 8.00 7.00 8.00 8.00	No Service Isolations Scheduled No Service Isolations	Rough In services.No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm Thursday 17/07/2019 Rough In services. No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm Friday 18/07/2019 Rough In services. No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum	UMECH	YES
2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 7.00 8.00 9.00	No Service Isolations Scheduled No Service Isolations	Rough In services.No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm Thursday 17/07/2019 Rough In services. No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm Friday 18/07/2019 Rough In services. No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum	UMECH	YES
2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 1.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 1.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 7.00	No Service Isolations Scheduled No Service Isolations	Rough In services. No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm Thursday 17/07/2019 Rough In services. No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm Friday 18/07/2019 Rough In services. No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm	UMECH	YES
2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 7.00 8.00 9.00	No Service Isolations Scheduled No Service Isolations	Rough In services. No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm Thursday 17/07/2019 Rough In services. No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm Friday 18/07/2019 Rough In services. No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm	UMECH	YES
2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 9.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 9.00	No Service Isolations Scheduled No Service Isolations	Rough In services. No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm Thursday 17/07/2019 Rough In services. No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm Friday 18/07/2019 Rough In services. No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm	UMECH	YES
2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 7.00 8.00 9.00	No Service Isolations Scheduled No Service Isolations Scheduled	Rough In services. No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm Thursday 17/07/2019 Rough In services. No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm Friday 18/07/2019 Rough In services. No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm Saturday 19/07/2019	UMECH	YES
2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 9.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 9.00	No Service Isolations Scheduled No Service Isolations Scheduled	Rough In services. No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm Thursday 17/07/2019 Rough In services. No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm Friday 18/07/2019 Rough In services. No Dirty works. Install pipe work for gas services, Cooling water, GEX (General Exhaust), & Vacuum Reinstate flooring tiles before 2.00pm Saturday 19/07/2019	UMECH	YES